Overview
The MCPX-03 is a flexible push-on solution for converting
existing wall outlets into multimedia connections, allowing for
high speed data services and trouble free use of analogue
and digital RTV channels. Connector Types TV / Data In IEC
Female Radio In IEC Male Data Out F-Female TV Out IEC-
Male Radio Out IEC-Female
• Flexible multimedia connection point

1 According to EN50083-2
2 According to EN60728-4 (1kV 40 Ω Combination 1.2/50µSec)
Ordering information
Item name Article number
MCPX-03 19011080
Electrical specifications
Parameter Attribute Frequency Min Max Units Notes
Insertion loss
IN (TV/Data) to
OUT (TV/Data)
5 – 10 3.7 dB
10 – 470 3.6 dB
470 – 862 4.1 dB
862 – 1000 4.2 dB
1000 - 1218 4.5 dB
IN (Radio) to
OUT (Radio)
5 – 65 20.0 dB
87.5 – 108 1.0 dB
Return loss All Ports
5 – 10 20.0 dB 3
10 – 862 22.0 dB 3
862 – 1000 15.0 dB 3
1000 - 1218 15.0 dB 3
Isolation OUT (Data) –
OUT (TV)
5 – 10 20.0 dB
10 – 862 26.0 dB
862 – 1000 22.0 dB
1000 - 1218 22.0 dB
Screening
effectiveness
5 – 300 85.0 dB 1
300 – 470 80.0 dB 1
470 – 950 75.0 dB 1
950 – 1000 55.0 dB 1
1000 - 1218 55.0 dB 1
Intermodulation p+q All ports (1 kV
surge) 5 – 1218 105.0 dB 2
Environmental specifications
Parameter Attribute Min Max Units
Temperature range
Operating 5.0 45.0 °C
Storage -20.0 75.0 °C
Mechanical specifications
Parameter Attribute Details
Housing material
Material Zinc diecast
Plating NiSn
e: sales@technetix.com  w: technetix.comTechnetix Group Limited
November 2020 - V1
Wall outlets
Multimedia push-on TV/radio/data 1218 MHZ
Notes
3 F > 40 MHz -1.5 dB/Oct
e: sales@technetix.com  w: technetix.comTechnetix Group Limited
November 2020 - V1